il City Rea

House for rent in Jurmala, Asari, Kapu street

—State

Renovated building, well-maintained greened courtyard,
territory entrance gates with automatic opening and
closing system, luxury apartments , terrace , heating
veranda, bedrooms 4 piece/es, living room, kitchen,
wardrobe, workroom, number of bathrooms 2 piece/es,
three bathrooms, build in kitchen unit, built-in wardrobe,
for rent with all in pictures visible equipment, available,
near see, price in the summer season - 4000.00 EUR,
CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 423924

Contacts:
Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv

Type:
Subtype:
Price:

Price m2:
Area:

Land area:
Rooms:
Total floors:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

423924
House
Private house
3000.00 EUR
14.42 EUR
208.00 m?
2542 m?

6

2

full

full

full

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str.
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

SIA "City Real Estate"
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