## City Real Estate

House for rent in Jurmala, Asari, Kapu street



Renovated building, well-maintained greened courtyard, territory entrance gates with automatic opening and closing system, luxury apartments , terrace , heating veranda, bedrooms 4 piece/es, living room, kitchen, wardrobe, workroom, number of bathrooms 2 piece/es, three bathrooms, build in kitchen unit, built-in wardrobe, for rent with all in pictures visible equipment, available, near see, price in the summer season - 4000.00 EUR, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 423924

ID:	423924
Туре:	House
Subtype:	Private house
Price:	3000.00 EUR
Price m2:	14.42 EUR
Area:	208.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Land area:	2542 m <sup>2</sup>
Rooms:	6
Total floors:	2
Renovation:	full
Comfort:	full
Furniture:	full

**Contacts:** 

Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str. LV80HABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010 Phone: 67114284 GSM: 22333336 www.cityreal.lv city@cityreal.lv